J PROVA PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE MASCHILE E FEMMINILE
CSI COMITATO DI VARESE

PARALLELE

CIMBRO DI VERGIATE, 23 FEBBRAIO 2014

Ragazze Large

Cognome

Nome

Data di
Nascita

Societa

Parallele
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STIx10 STIVAN ALESSIA
BONx2 BONI MARTINA
GIPx5 GIPPINI SARA
BERx1 BERNARD KENZA
SALx8 SALINA GIULIA

PIAx7 PIANTANIDA MATILDE
CAVx3 CAVALIERE GIULIA

08/08/2001
02/10/2000
24/04/2000

CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO
GAVIRATE
ARCISATE

22/02/2001 GAVIRATE

16/01/2000 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO
09/06/2001 CENTRO DIDATTICOSPORTIVO
11/09/2001 A.S.D. FUN&FIT

9,500
9,300
9,300
9,100
9,100
8,900
8,600




